DATE TIME

Saturday December 14, 2013 9:00 AM
Thursday January 9, 2014 6:30 PM
Saturday January 25, 2014* 9:00 AM
Thursday February 6, 2014 6:30 PM
Saturday February 22, 2014* 9:00 AM
Saturday March 1, 2014* 9:00 AM
Thursday March 6, 2014 6:30 PM
Thursday April 10, 2014 6:30 PM
Saturday April 19, 2014* 9:00 AM
Thursday May 8, 2014 6:30 PM
Saturday May 10, 2014* 9:00 AM
Thursday June 12, 2014 6:30 PM
Saturday June 21, 2014* 10:00 AM
Saturday July 12, 2014 9:00 AM

2014 CANDIDATE TRAINING SCHEDULE
CANDIDATE FILING & CAMPAIGN FINANCE INSTRUCTIONS

ALL TRAINING SEMINARS WILL BE HELD
AT MCTEC

510 S 3rd Ave, Phoenix, 85003
(NW Corner of 3rd Ave / Lincoln)

Please RSVP by contacting:

Kristi Passarelli: 602.506.8344
kpassarelli@risc.maricopa.gov

_-Or__

Berta Ramirez: 602.506.0938
bramirez@risc.maricopa.gov
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*School board candidate training only.

***Note: All dates and times are subject to change; please refer to the website for any updates.

Revised 12/16/2013



